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                                                                  Request Log # ________

	FLSA 2025

ABBREVIATED POSITION REVIEW QUESTIONNAIRE (APRQ) 


	Section I. Business need to support this request
Please provide a detailed justification of your business need that is prompting this request along with any supporting information that will be useful in review of the request.

	     


	Section II. Position and Incumbent Details 

	a) Incumbent Details:
Employee Name

     
UNM ID No.

     
Current Annual Rate
     


b) Position Details:
Position Number

     
Org Code 

     
Department Name
     
Supv of Record 

     
Supv Banner Title

      

Current Classification Details (Grade 11 or 12)
Requested Classification Details (Grade 13)
PClass Title

     
PClass Title 
     
PClass Code

     
Grade

     
PClass Code
     
Grade

13
Does the Employee Meet the Minimum Qualifications of the Requested Position Classification
 YES       NO



	Section III. Duties and Responsibilities 

	In your own words, list the main duties and responsibilities in enough detail to give a clear understanding of the work. Indicate the approximate percentage of time spent on each. Do not include any duties which require less than 5% of the position’s time.

duty/responsibility

% of time

1.

     
     
2.

     
     
3.

     
     
4.

     
     
5.

     
     
6.

     
     
7.

     
     
8.

     
     
9.

     
     
10.

Performs miscellaneous job related duties as assigned.

     
TOTAL

100%




	Section VI. Required Signatures/Acknowledgement


	LEADERSHIP SUPPORT AND APPROVAL

(Signature(s) required for reclassification and in-range adjustment ONLY)

	a) Employee’s Support

___________________________________________             _____________________________         ____________________ 

(PRINT NAME AND TITLE)




(SIGNATURE)

                       (DATE)

b) Manager’s Support

___________________________________________             _____________________________         ____________________ 

(PRINT NAME AND TITLE)




(SIGNATURE)

                       (DATE)



c) Dean, VP, or equivalent approval

                         
I support and approve this request
 

  I do not support this request 

___________________________________________             _____________________________         ____________________ 

(PRINT NAME AND TITLE)




(SIGNATURE)

                       (DATE)




	Please include a copy of this APRQ, a completed SPET and a current and proposed org chart via Smart Sheet.


Review conducted by HR Compensation:

I support and approve this request



I do not support this request

___________________________________________             _____________________________         ____________________ 

(PRINT NAME AND TITLE)




(SIGNATURE)

                       (DATE)
HR Compensation                                                                                                                                                                                   Revised March 2015

